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' S S i C ESSEC EMBA 2020
BUSINESS SCHOOL 343MBAW181

From April 10th, 2019 to September 13th, 2020 - 66,5 days - 532 hours
Please do not make any travel arrangements before having received official instructions from the Program Management.

Number of hours Courses
March 2019
Friday, 15 March | | 09h00-13h00 Kick-off - Integration Day TBC CNIT - La Défense
April 2019
0,5 4 " 09h00-13h00 Team Building Junko Takagi
0,5 4 WMieIvEsEeY), A0 AT 14h30-18h30 Team Building Junko Takagi
0,5 4 9h00-13h00 Team Building Junko Takagi
2 Thursday, 11 April 14h30-16h30
0,5 2 16h30 - 18h30 Group coaching 1 Your MCT coach CNIT - La Défense
0,5 4 . " 9h00-13h00 Negotiation 1 IRENE
0,5 4 AR, A2 (5t 14h30-18h30 Negotiation 2 IRENE
0,5 4 9h00-13h00 Negotiation 3 IRENE
Saturday, 13 April e .
0,5 4 14h30-18h30 Negotiation 4 IRENE
0,5 4 Friday. 3 Ma 9h00-13h00 Economic Analysis for Business 1 André Fourgans
0,5 4 ‘aay, v 14h30-18h30 Organisational Behaviour 1 Alan Jenkins
0,5 4 9h00-13h00 Economic Analysis for Business 2 André Fourgans
Saturday, 4 May P . "
0,5 4 14h30-18h30 Organisational Behaviour 2 Alan Jenkins .
- - - CNIT - La Défense
0,5 4 Friday. 17 Ma 9h00-13h00 Economic Analysis for Business 3 Radu Vranceanu
0,5 4 b v 14h30-18h30 Organisational Behaviour 3 Alan Jenkins
0,5 4 saturday. 18 Ma 9h00-13h00 Economic Analysis for Business 4 Radu Vranceanu
0,5 4 ¥ Y 14h30-18h30 Organisational Behaviour 4 Alan Jenkins
L Travel to Rennes (Train TBC)
Thursday, 6 June E
05 4 AS 14h30 - 18h30 Leadership seminar in Saint Cyr
D E
0,5 4 EM 9h00-13h00 Leadership seminar in Saint Cyr
Friday, 7 June R I Guer
0,5 4 S N 14h30-18h30 Leadership seminar in Saint Cyr
0,5 4 H A 09h00-13h00 Leadership seminar in Saint Cyr
Saturday, 8 June I R
P Travel back to Paris (Train TBC)
0,5 4 . 9h00-13h00 Financial Accounting 1 Jens Wistemann
Friday, 21 June . n " "
0,5 4 14h30-18h30 Financial Accounting 2 Jens Wistemann
0,5 4 9h00-13h00 Economic Analysis for Business 5 Radu Vranceanu CNIT - La Défense
Pas compté Pas compté Saturday, 22 June 14h00 - 16h00 Entrepreneurial Project Presentation Hamid Bouchikhi
Pas compté Pas compté 16h15-18h15 Group coaching 2 Your MCT coach
0,5 4 Fridav. 5 Jul 9h00-13h00 Financial Accounting 3 Jens Wistemann
0,5 4 4 Y 14h30-18h30 Financial Accounting 4 Jens Wistemann
0,5 4 saturday, 6 Jul 9h00-13h00 Financial Accounting 5 Jens Wiistemann
0,5 4 & Y 14h30-18h30 Financial Accounting 6 Jens Wistemann
0,5 4 9h00-13h00 Corporate Finance 1 Maggie Gorse .
0,5 4 SR, 165 1y FINANCE 14h30-18h30 Corporate Finance 2 Maggie Gorse CNIT- La Défense
0,5 4 . 9h00-13h00 Corporate Finance 3 Maggie Gorse
0,5 4 IR, 9 Dy A0 14h30-18h30 Corporate Finance 4 Maggie Gorse
0,5 4 saturday, 20 July 9h00-13h00 Corporate Finance 5 Maggie Gorse
0,5 4 14h30-18h30 Corporate Finance 6 Maggie Gorse
August 2019
0,5 4
! Monday, 19 August
0,5 4 U B 2
0,5 4
0:5 4 Tuesday, 20 August S
0,5 4 U !
o5 4 Wednesday, 21 August s D UCLA Residency UCLA - Los Angeles
- E
0,5 4
! Thursday, 22 August N
0,5 4 c
0,5 4 .
Friday, 23 August Y
0,5 4
September 2019
0,5 4 Friday, 6 September 9h00-13h00 Entrepreneurial Project Hamid Bouchikhi
0,5 4 v P 14h30-18h30 Entrepreneurial Project Hamid Bouchikhi
0,5 4 Saturday, 7 Septemb 9h00-13h00 Marketing Management 1 Bernard Kaminker
0,5 4 aturday, 7 september 14h30-18h30 Marketing Management 2 Bernard Kaminker 3
= - CNIT - La Défense
0,5 4 Friday. 20 September 9h00-13h00 Marketing Management 3 Bernard Kaminker
0,5 4 s P 14h30-18h30 Marketing Management 4 Bernard Kaminker
0,5 4 Saturday, 21 September 9h00-13h00 D!g!tal Market!ng Arnaud De Bruyn
0,5 4 14h30-18h30 Digital Marketing Arnaud De Bruyn
October 2019
0,5 4 . 9h00-13h00 Strategy 1 Jéréme barthelemy
05 4 Friday, 4 October 14h00-18h30 Strategy 2 Jérbme barthelemy
0,5 4 9h00-13h00 Strategy 3 Jéréme barthelemy
0,5 4 Sk, S Gl 14h30-18h30 Strategy 4 Jéréme barthelemy CNIT - La Défense
0,5 4 Fridav. 18 October 9h00-13h00 Introduction to Intra- and Entrepreneurship Fabrice Cavarretta
0,5 4 Vi 14h30-18h30 Introduction to Intra- and Entrepreneurship Fabrice Cavarretta
0,5 4 9h00-13h00 Introduction to Intra- and Entrepreneurship Fabrice Cavarretta
Saturday, 19 October . . .
0,5 4 14h30-18h30 Introduction to Intra- and Entrepreneurship Fabrice Cavarretta
November 2019
0,5 4 . 9h00-13h00 Managing the global corporation 1 Ashok Som
0,5 4 itk 35 Novamiher 14h30-18h30 Managing the global corporation 2 Ashok Som
0,5 4 9h00-13h00 Managing the global corporation 3 Ashok Som
0,5 4 Sk, 16 Nevermliar 14h30-18h30 Managing the global corporation 4 Ashok Som CNIT - La Déf
0,5 4 Fridav. 29 N b 9h00-13h00 Entrepreneurial Project Hamid Bouchikhi - aberense
4 riday, ovember 14h30-18h30 Entrepreneurial Project Hamid Bouchikhi
4 Saturday, 30 November 09h00-13h00
4 14h30-18h30

December 2019
0,5 4 9h00-13h00
2 Thi 12D
05 4 ursday, 12 December DESIGN 14h30-18h30
0,5 & Friday, 13 December THINKING 9h00-13h00 Design Thinking Prof a confirmer CNIT - La Défense
0,5 4 WE 14h30-18h30
0,5 4|Saturday, 14 December 9h00-13h00
020

0,5 4 . 9h00-13h00
05 2 Friday, 10 January 14h30-18h30
0,5 4 Saturday, 11 Janua 9h00-13h00 Digital Business 1 Peter O'Connor
05 4 b w 14h30-18h30 Digital Business 2 Peter O'Connor )

= = CNIT - La Défense
0,5 4 Fridav. 24 | 9h00-13h00 Digital Business 3 Peter O'Connor
0,5 4 riday, 24 January 14h30-18h30 Digital Business 4 Peter O'Connor
0,5 4 Saturday, 25 January 9h00-13h00 B'lg data Analytl'cs 1 Jeroen Rombouts
0,5 4 14h30-18h30 Big Data Analytics 2 Jeroen Rombouts
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Please do not make any travel arrangements before having received official instructions from the Program Management.

ESSEC EMBA 2020
343MBAW181

From April 10th, 2019 to September 13th, 2020 - 66,5 days - 532 hours

Days Number of hours

Date

Time

Courses

Venue

0,5 4 .
05 2 Friday, 7 February
0,5 4
05 2 Saturday, 8 February
g:z Z Monday, 17 February
0,5 4
: T 18 Fi
0,5 2 uesday, 18 February
0,5 4 A
- Wednesday, 19 Februa
0,5 4 U W S
g:: Z Thursday, 20 February II\
0,5 4
t Friday, 21 Februar
0,5 4 o v R
Raslcompte Raslcompte Saturday, 22 February :
P n P n
aslcomple asicomple Sunday, 23 February II)
0,5 4 E
! Monday, 24 Februar
0,5 4 i Y N
0,5 4 C
. Tuesday, 25 Februa
0,5 4 U s Y
0,5 4
WWednesday, 26 February
0,5 4
0,5 4
4 Thursday, 27 February
0,5 4 .
05 2 Friday 13 March
05 : Saturday 14 March
0,5 4 . .
05 A Friday 3 April
0,5 4 .
05 2 Saturday 4 April
0,5 4 . .
05 2 Friday 24 April
05 Z Satruday 25 April

Pas compté Pas compté

0,5 4 ’
05 A Friday 15 May WE

in Rabat
0,5 4 Saturday 16 May (TBC)
0,5 4

Pas compté Pas compté

0,5

CROSS LIST-3

0,5

CROSS LIST-3

3 . Thursday, 5 June
Pas compté Pas compté
0:3 4 Friday 6 June
0,5 4
a5 4 Saturday 7 June
0,5 4
05 4 Friday 19 June
0,5 4
0 5 4
2 Saturday 20 June
0,5 4 ]
0,5 4 Friday 3 July
— 4 Saturday 4 Jul
0,5 4 \ Y
0,5 4 -
Pas compté Pas compté Friday 17 July
i as compte Saturday 18 July

Thursday 10 September

Friday 11 September

9h00-13h00

February 2020

Entrepreneurial Project

Hamid Bouchikhi

14h30-18h30

Entrepreneurial Project

Hamid Bouchikhi

9h00-13h00

Big data Analytics 3

Julien Malaurent

14h30-18h30

Big Data Analytics 4

Julien Malaurent

CNIT - La Défense

9h00-13h00

14h30-18h30

9h00-13h00

14h30-18h30

9h00-13h00

14h30-18h30

9h00-13h00

14h30-18h30

9h00-13h00

14h30-18h30

9h00-13h00

14h30-18h30

9h00-13h00

14h30-18h30

9h00-13h00

14h30-18h30

9h00-13h00

14h30-18h30

ASIAN RESIDENCY

DATES TO BE CONFIRMED

Singapore

9h00-13h00 Decision Analysis 1 Laurent Alfandari
14h30-18h30 Decision Analysis 2 Laurent Alfandari
9h00-13h00 Decision Analysis 3 Ivana Ljubic
14h30-18h30 Decision Analysis 4 Ivana Ljubic

April 2020

9h00-13h00 Managerial Accounting 1 Stefan Linder
14h30-18h30 Managerial Accounting 2 Stefan Linder
9h00-13h00 Managerial Accounting 3 Stefan Linder
14h30-18h30 Managerial Accounting 4 Stefan Linder
9h00-13h00 Human Resources 1 Maurice Thévenet
14h30-18h30 Human Resources 2 Maurice Thévenet
9h00-13h00 Human Resources 3 Maurice Thévenet
14h30-18h30 Human Resources 4 Maurice Thévenet

9h00-13h00 Entrepreneurial Project Hamid Bouchikhi
14h30-18h30 Entrepreneurial Project Hamid Bouchikhi
9h00-13h00

14h30-18h30

9h00-13h00
14h30-18h30

Doing Business in North Africa: Guest Speakers and Company Visits

9h00-13h00 Financial Policy 1 Jose-Miguel Gaspar
14h30-18h30 Financial Policy 2 Jose-Miguel Gaspar
9h00-13h00 Financial Policy 3 Jose-Miguel Gaspar
14h30-18h30 Financial Policy 4 Jose-Miguel Gaspar
9h00-13h00 Financial Policy 5 Jose-Miguel Gaspar
14h30-18h30 Financial Policy 6 Jose-Miguel Gaspar
9h00-13h00 Business Law Genevieve Helleringer

14h30-18h30

Buisness Law

Geneviéve Helleringer

July 2020

9h00-13h00 Business Ethics Alan Jenkins & Laurent Bibard
14h30-18h30 Business Ethics Alan Jenkins & Laurent Bibard
9h00-13h00 Business Ethics Alan Jenkins & Laurent Bibard
14h30-18h30 Business Ethics Alan Jenkins & Laurent Bibard
9h00-13h00 EP Communication Nigel Campbel
14h30-18h30 EP Communication Nigel Campbel
9h00-13h00 EP communication Nigel Campbel

14h30-18h30

9hOO 13h00
14h30 18h30

9h00-13h00

14h30-18h30

EP Communication

September 2020

EP JURY
EP JURY

EP JURY
EP JURY

Nigel Campbel

India

CNIT - La Défense

CNIT - La Défense

Africa Campus, Rabat (TBC)

CNIT - La Défense

CNIT - La Défense

CNIT - La Défense

CNIT - La Défense

Total

66,5 532




